NEIGHBOURHOOD BUDGET SPENDS

BALANCE

APPLICANT Lucy Hovvels PROJECT NAME NB AMOUNT CAPITAL REVENUE REMAINING
£20,000.00

Groundwork NE Trimdon Play Rangers £ 2,573.00 £ 2,573.00 £17,427.00
Trimdon Grange Comm
Centre Tea Time Club £ 2,500.00 £ 2,500.00 £14,927.00
DCC Community Hub £ 8,667.00 £6,260.00
East Durham Dev Trust Centre development worker £ 2,500.00 £ 2,500.00 £3,760.00
DCC RED Trimdon Entrance Gateway £ 3,750.00 £10.00

BALANCE
APPLICANT Peter Brookes PROJECT NAME NB AMOUNT CAPITAL REVENUE REMAINING
Trimdon Village Hall
Association Autumn Activities £2,000.00 £18,000.00
DCC Community Hub £8,666.00 £9,334.00
East Durham Comm Dev Trust Centre Dev Worker £1,333.00 £8,001.00




BALANCE

APPLICANT Morris Nicholls | PROJECT NAME NB AMOUNT CAPITAL REVENUE REMAINING
DCC Community Hub £8,667 £11,333.00
East Durham Dev Trust Centre Development Worker £3,667 £7,666.00

DCC RED Trimdon Entrance Gateway £ 3,750.00 £3,916.00




